HPJ-780E3




B95(4% : HPJ-780E3

E¥No. - -
HPJ-780E3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
0100 121027A03 TR-508VR 1
0101 | 39101B08025 |if* kbt M8X25 4
0103 | 3B320730102 |t3%'5°% 22X8.5XT1.6 4
0104 | 3 9163F08000 | #h°% M8 4
0120 | 39101B10110 |&'Ab DUAYHZS® 1
0121 | 39140B10000 |OYh5YMM10 131 $343h 1
1500 | 3 E14G0600101 |GX-270T2LIG 1
1501 | 39101B10050 [& A M10X50 4
1502 | 39153B10000 |Z7°Uy" #yh 4
1503 | 39162B10000 |[t34 4" ZM103h" 430 3h 8
2100 | 30256108040 |V7°-U 8XB3 2248 1
2110 | 30120008050 |#- 8X 7X 38 #53) 1
2111 | 30090008070 |#'#"% 30X9X3 1
2112 | 39101B08020 |&'A+ M8X20 1
2113 | 3 9163F08000 |N'#'h°% M8 1
2200 | 3 B3605J2200 |V7°-U- 41/2XB31"Y 1
2210 | 3 B360512210 |#- 7X7X38 S45C 1
2220 | 3B252712220 |&Mh 1
2230 | 3B252712230 [t3Hh°% 1
2240 | 3B252712240 |h3- 1
2300 | 3940000B053 |VA“Lb 3
4260 | 3 B270404260 |4°-3* D50X16MPAAN 13l 1
4261 | 39351A0808B |IMi* 90° 1/4"X1/4" 1
4262 | 39368A10080 |IY7°) 3/8"X1/4" 1
4510 | 3 9375A10150 |74°7°5 NO.10 1/2" 1
4511 | 3 G31211050050 |Ff#i-2 1/2X50CM 5X5 1
4600 | 39311A20000 |AM-FINE 3/4" 1
4601 | 3 A540101822 |ZY7°) PT3/4XPF3/4 1
5100 | 3 B2527151004 |7b-h 1
5200 | 3 B2527152001 |A"-% 1
5201 | 3 B18A0052101 |#'93Y1°h KA-30-26H 4
5202 | 39140B08000 |OYh7+Yh M8 131 $343h 8
5203 | 39162B08000 |t3#'#°*M8 3h" 8
5204 | 3 9163F08000 | #h°% M8 8
5210 | 3 B2527152102 AWM - 1
5211 | 3 9101B06040 |if" kbt MEX40 1
5212 | 3 9140B06000 |DYAUFYE M6 131 F3x 1
5213 | 3 9162B06000 |t344°% M6 I 6
5214 | 3 9163F06000 | #h°% M6 1
5215 | 39101B06016 |&'I M6X16 4




B95(4% : HPJ-780E3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780E3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5220 | 3 B2527152202 |#4MN°- 1
5221 | 39101B06040 |i* I+ M6X40 1
5222 | 39140B06000 |DYhJHYh M6 131 3 1
5223 | 39162B06000 |t34°#°% M6 "4 6
5224 | 39163F06000 |N\#°1°% M6 1
5225 | 3 B1813H5225 |3YI°A9AN°4 L50 2
5226 | 39101B06016 |i° I+ M6X16 4
5230 | 3 B2527152303 |h-7H°- 1
5231 | 39101B06040 |i* I+ M6X40 8
5232 | 39150B06000 |DYhY7901Yh M6 8
5233 | 39162B06000 |t54°1°% M6 35" 16
5234 | 39163F06000 |N\#°h°% M6 8
5236 | 3 B400315201 |Y33 PH-6-2 1
5237 | 3 B320455222 |95h10° L24AN19YF 1
5240 | 3 A5351014101 |JXA9r 2
5241 | 39101B06020 |ih+ M6X20 4
5242 | 3 9140B06000 |DYA7HYh M6 131 #34 4
5243 | 39162B06000 |t54°#°% M6 35" 4
5244 | 3 9163F06000 |N\##°1°% M6 4
5800 | 3 B32A135800 |¥Uy WI-150 2
5801 | 39101B10025 |i#*I M10X25 8
5802 | 39162B10000 |t5%°#°#M1034° 3% 31 8
5803 | 39163F10000 |M\#4°#°% M10 3h 8
5810 | 3 B2791H5810 |¥tUy VS-200 2
5811 | 39162B20000 |t34°#°% M203h" 3 4
5812 | 39225D40040 |7Yt°y 4
6110 | 3 B1813H6110 | I IhA AN WMYSHD 1
6115 | 3 B1813H6115 |75%° 2
6120 | 3 B1813H6120 | 1
6130 | 3 B1813H6130 | I 34B 739F VTN v4°D 1
6140 | 3 B1813H6140 |} 34°% (L160) 6
6141 | 39106B08016 |i I+ M8X16 12
6150 | 3 B181206300 |7°UY7° D46 1
6151 | 39101B08040 |i* b M8X40 1
6152 | 39140B08000 |DYh73Yh M8 131 #3431 2
6153 | 39162B08000 |t34°#°3M8 3" 1
6160 | 3 B1813H6160 |M 3479 2
6170 | 3 B252316170 |#9°4A 1
6171 | 39101B08040 |i* I+ M8X40 1
6172 | 3 9153B08000 |A7°Uyy +yh 1




B95(4% : HPJ-780E3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780E3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
6173 | 39162B08000 |t34°#°3M8 343 2
6180 | 3 B252316180 |H¥°{B 1
6181 | 39101B08040 |i I+ M8X40 1
6182 | 39153B08000 |AJ°Uyy#yh 1
6183 | 39162B08000 |54 #°%M8 3 3 2
6190 | 3 B2501H5240 |7°yy159F L-165-SUS 1
6191 | 39130B03006 |#n°1%5" 4
6192 | 39162B03000 |t34°#°% M3 "4 4
6193 | 39163F03000 |M\#°4°% M3 4
6195 | 3 B256856140 |AA"NY MU 1
7100 | 3 B252417100 |JX W3 1
7150 | 3 G41214052000 |FA{ii-A1/2X20M EXC140 1
7160 | 39375A10150 |79°7°5 NO.10 1/2" 1
7200 | 3 0XA4470000 |#f-AtYh 3/4X2.7M7H*YY 1
7215 | 3 9209A20018 |#°AYYh 24X18.5X2 1
7300 | 3 OXE4400000 |ii-2 J3 3/4X2.7M 324 1
7315 | 3 9209A20018 |#°AyYh 24X18.5X2 1
7593 | 3 F7400A7910 |3A°) Pyt YAMAC - 1




